Tue.
Thu.
Mon.

Tue.
Thu.
Fri.

Mon.

Tue.

Mon.

Thu.

Mon.

Thu.

Mon.

Tue.

Thu.

Mon.
Wed.

Tue.
Thu.
Fri.

Mon.

Fri.

2/22
2/24
2/28
3/1
3/3
3/4
3/7
3/8
3/14
3/17
3/28
3/31
4/4
4/5
4/7
4/11
4/13
4/19
4/21
4/22
4/25
4/29

South Plantation High School
1300 SW 54™ Avenue
Plantation, FL. 33317

(754) 323-1950

2022 BASEBALL

Home
Home
Home

Home

Home

Flanagan
Co. Creek
H. Hills
West Minster
Nova

St. Thomas
McArthur
Pompano
Dillard
South Brow
Cooper City
U-school
Hallandale
Plantation
Cypress Bay
Everglades
Stranahan
Ely

Piper

Ft. Lauderdale

Deerfield

Coral Springs

N /L\ﬁ
L= = )

PALADIN

6:30pm
3:45pm
3:45pm
3:45pm
7:00pm
6:30pm
3:45pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
3:45pm
3:45pm
3:45pm
3:45pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
3:45pm
3:45pm
3:45pm
3:45pm
6:30pm
3:45pm

Head Coach: Trevor Chang-Leung, Principal Mrs. Christine Henschel: Athletic Director: Mr. Michael Collins Last updated: 1/26/2021 Subject to change



