

South Plantation High School 1300 SW 54<sup>th</sup> Avenue Plantation, FL 33317 (754) 323-1950



## **2022 BASEBALL**

Tue.	2/22	@	Flanagan	6:30pm
Thu.	2/24	@	Co. Creek	3:45pm
Mon.	2/2 <mark>8</mark>	Home	H. Hills	3:45pm
Tue.	3/1	Home	West Minster	3:45pm
Thu.	3/3	@	Nova	7:00pm
Fri.	3/4	@	St. Thomas	6:30pm
Mon.	3/7	Home	M <mark>c</mark> Arthur	3:45pm
Tue.	3/8	<b>@</b>	Pompano	5:30pm
Mon.	3/14	@	Dillard	6:30pm
Thu.	3/17	Home	South Brow	3:45pm
Mon.	3/28	Home	Cooper City	3:45pm
T <mark>hu.</mark>	3/31	Home	U-school	3:45pm
Mon.	4/4	Home	Hallandale	3:45pm
T <mark>ue</mark> .	4/5	@	Plantation	6:30pm
Thu.	4/7	@	Cypress Bay	6:30pm
Mon.	4/11	@	Everglades	6:30pm
Wed.	<mark>4/13</mark>	Home	Stranahan	3:45pm
Tue.	4/19	Home	Ely	3:45pm
Thu.	4/21	Home	Piper	3:45pm
Fri.	4/22	Home	Ft. Lauderdale	3:45pm
Mon.	4/25	(a)	Deerfield	6:30pm
Fri.	4/29	Home	Coral Springs	3:45pm